

GOVERNOR'S CONSERVATION ACHIEVEMENT AWARDS

A program of the North Carolina Wildlife Federation



September 7, 2019, at the Embassy Suites RTP in Cary, NC

The North Carolina Wildlife Federation appreciates your generous sponsorship of the prestigious Governor's Conservation Achievement Awards Program and plans to recognize this support.

DIAMOND SPONSOR \$10,000

- Sponsor's representative may present an award to winner at Awards Banquet
 Diamond Sponsor choice of category coordinated with emcee Eddie Nickens
- Recognition in all Awards Program media releases and publicity
- Recognition during banquet by NCWF Board Chair as a Diamond Sponsor of the Awards Program
- Logo will be included in the banquet program at each place setting, projected on the wall during the banquet, and displayed around the Gala reception area.
- Recognition as a Diamond Sponsor on NCWF's website and in North Carolina Wildlife Federation Journal, distributed by NCWF statewide.
- Dinner for 10 at the Awards Banquet

<u>PLATINUM</u> \$5,000

- Recognition in all Awards Program media releases and publicity
- Recognition during banquet by NCWF Board Chair as a Platinum Sponsor of the Awards Program
- Logo will be included in the banquet program at each place setting, projected on the wall during the banquet, and displayed around the Gala reception area.
- Recognition as Platinum Sponsor on NCWF's website and in North Carolina Wildlife Federation Journal, the statewide journal of NCWF
- Dinner for 8 at the Awards Banquet

<u>GOLD</u>

\$2,500

- Logo will be included in the banquet program at each place setting, projected on the wall during the banquet, and displayed around the Gala reception area.
- Recognition as Gold Sponsor on NCWF's website and in *North Carolina Wildlife Federation Journal*, the statewide journal of NCWF
- Dinner for 6 at the Awards Banquet

<u>SILVER</u> \$1,000

- Logo will be included in the banquet program at each place setting, projected on the wall during the banquet, and displayed around the Gala reception area.
- Recognition as a Silver Sponsor on NCWF's website and in *North Carolina Wildlife Federation Journal*, the statewide journal of NCWF
- Dinner for 4 at the Awards Banquet

BRONZE \$500

- Logo will be included in the banquet program at each place setting, projected on the wall during the banquet, and displayed around the Gala reception area.
- Recognition as a Bronze Sponsor on NCWF's website and in North Carolina Wildlife Federation Journal, the statewide journal of NCWF
- Dinner for 2 at the Awards Banquet

Please contact Dom Canavarro, NCWF Development Director to learn more or make sponsorship arrangements. Dom@ncwf.org * Office (919) 833-1923 * Mobile (919) 239-3361